## FLEETCOR<sup>®</sup>

## FLEETCOR® Wins Platinum Awards for Rebranding Corporate Payments Division to Corpay

October 27, 2022

**ATLANTA – Oct. 27, 2022** – <u>FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc.</u> (NYSE: FLT), a leading global business payments company, recently won a platinum MarCom Award for the successful rebranding of its corporate payment division to Corpay.

The MarCom Awards honor excellence in marketing and communication while recognizing the creativity, hard work and generosity of industry professionals. FLEETCOR<sup>®</sup> was selected among approximately 6,500 print and digital entries submitted from hundreds of companies worldwide.

FLEETCOR's Corpay rebrand won in the Strategic Communications Marketing/Promotion Campaign – Branding category. By combining multiple individual corporate payments businesses into the new Corpay brand, FLEETCOR has created a platform to showcase its full suite of global payments solutions that help companies better manage cash flow and spend less. The Corpay brand symbolizes innovation, digitalforward thinking and the power to simplify cumbersome back office processes. This makes Corpay "The Smarter Way to Pay".

The Association of Marketing and Communication Professionals (AMCP) administers the MarCom Awards. For a complete list of 2022 platinum MarCom Award recipients, visit <u>http://enter.marcomawards.com/winners</u> /<u>#/platinum/2022</u>.

For more information about Corpay and its solutions, visit <u>www.Corpay.com</u>.

## About FLEETCOR<sup>®</sup>

FLEETCOR Technologies (NYSE: FLT) is a leading global business payments company that helps businesses spend less by providing innovative solutions that enable and control expense-related purchasing and payment processes. The FLEETCOR portfolio of brands automate, secure, digitize and manage payment transactions on behalf of businesses across more than 100 countries in North America, Latin America, Europe, and Asia Pacific. For more information, please visit <u>www.FLEETCOR.com</u>.

###

## Contacts

Media Relations Chad Corley, 770-729-5021

Chad.corley@fleetcor.com